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线长220±20 线长220±20

转子惯量（kg.㎡）

转矩系数(Nm/A)

防护等级

额定电压（V）

额定转速（rpm）

额定转矩（N.m）

额定功率（W）

最大转矩（N.m）

额定电流（A）

反电动势(V/Krpm)

线间电阻（Ω）

线间电感（mH）

绝缘等级

24

100

0.32

0.96

3000

8

0.034×10-4 

0.04

F

IP54

电机极对数

编码器类型

4

2500线

0.14

0.54

2.75

电机接线定义

线型 脚位 线色 定义 备注

电源接头

-

-

-

红 U

V

W

红

白

黑

白

黑


